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Q3 - Which school do you attend?

B Clayville Elementary (42) B Hope Elementary (90)

@ North Scituate Elementary (69)

B Scituate Middle School (299) Scituate High School (158)

# Answer % Count

1 Clayville Elementary  6.38% 42

2 North Scituate Elementary  10.49% 69

3 Hope Elementary = 13.68% 90
4 Scituate Middle School 45.44% 299
5 Scituate High School 24.01% 158

Total 100% 658



Q5 - What grade are you in?

B 4th(95) [5th(82)

B 6th (101)

B 7th (110) 8th (104)

B 9th (69)

B 10th(4n) [11th(19) [ 12th(24)

# | Answer % Count
1 4th  14.55% 95
5 5th  12.56% 82
6 6th  15.47% 101
7 7th  16.85% 110
9 8th 15.93% 104
10 9th 10.57% 69

11 10th  7.20% 47
12 11th  2.91% 19
13 12th  3.68% 24

Total 100% 653



Q7 - Which of the following technologies do you use at home for learning?

38%

Laptop (388)

@ Desktop Computer [ Laptop [ Windows Tablet

B Chromebook iPad

B Multimedia Tools such as a camera or microphone

# Answer % Count
1 Desktop Computer 37.03% 234
2 Laptop 61.39% 388
3 Windows Tablet  7.44% 47
4 Chromebook  5.70% 36
5 iPad  40.66% 257
6 Multimedia Tools such as a camera or microphone  8.86% 56

Total 100% 632



Q22 - How do you connect to your classrooms when you are at home?

20% 44%

School Website A grade portal

B School Website [ A grade portal

B Class websites created by my teachers

B On online system that allows me to talk to with teachers, students and complete assignments
out of school

Other
# Answer % Count
1 School Website  29.44% 136
2 A grade portal 63.85% 295
3 Class websites created by my teachers 24.46% 113
4 On online system that allows me to talk to with teachers, students and complete assignments 10.82% 50
out of school

6 Other 16.45% 76

Total 100% 462
Other
Other

Teachers email
Remind
Fuffer fish said no

Absolutely nothing



texting

xbox

Email and google docs

Social media

my brother brings my work home fore me and then i cacht up
we use no social website for this
Remind

Remind 101

Google docs and texting

Yes

remind app

Remind

email

email

mulitiple

email

email

My parent emails my teacher.
ixl,sumdog

we dont

Remind

A remind app that allows us to see our grades and assignments
A flashdrive or iCloud

i dont

i dont conect whith my classroom at home
flash drive

flashdrive

flash dirve

Flash Drive

Powerschool

flash drive

flash drive



google docs

google docs

flashdrive and powerschool
power school

Power school

an app called remind

google docs

powerschoiol doesmt work becvause our school system is corrupt
flashdrive

social media and texting

Remind Messages from teachers

email



Q8 - Which of the following types of technology are used in your classrooms? Please
select all that apply.

25% 17% 26%

Desktop Computer Laptop Projector

@ Desktop Computer [jLaptop [ Chromebook

B iPad Windows Tablet

B Smartboard [ Projector [J Document Camera

@ Multimedia Tools such as a camera or microphone [ Cell Phone [} Other

# Answer % Count
1 Desktop Computer 82.36% 537
2 Laptop 55.83% 364
3 Chromebook  8.13% 53
4 iPad 14.57% 95
5 Windows Tablet  5.52% 36
6 Smartboard  18.25% 119
7 Projector 84.82% 553
8 Document Camera  15.34% 100
9 Multimedia Tools such as a camera or microphone = 3.68% 24
11 Cell Phone = 38.19% 249
10 Other  5.37% 35

Total 100% 652

Other



Other

elmo alfasmarts
alfa smarts
alphasmarts
stuff

Printer

Yes

none

paper

iphone

elmo

lit



Q9 - Does your school have a Bring Your Own Device (BYOD) program that allows students
to use their own devices in the classroom?

26% 22%

Definitely yes Might or might not

B Definitely yes

@ Probably yes [ Might or might not  [Jj Probably not

Definitely not

# Answer % Count
1 Definitely yes 26.04% 169
2 Probably yes = 14.79% 96
3 Might or might not 21.57% 140
4 Probably not  8.94% 58

(S,

Definitely not 28.66% 186

Total 100% 649



Q11 - Please indicate how often you use the following tools in your classroom.

The internet for research

36% 32%

Weekly (234) Monthly (203)

B Daily [ Weekly [ Monthly [ Quarterly MNever

Spreadsheets (Excel, Google Sheets, etc.)

18% 20%

Monthly (113) Quarterly (126)

B Daily [ Weekly [ Monthly [ Quarterly Never

Word Processing (word, Google docs).

41% 34%

Weekly Monthly

B Daily [ Weekly [ Monthly [ Quarterly MNever



Question

The Internet for
research

Word Processing
(Word, Google
Docs...)
Spreadsheets (Excel,
Google Sheets...)
Presentation
Applications (Power
point, Google Slides,
Prezi...)

Digital Image or
Video Production

Simulation Programs

On-Line Education
Programs (Kahn
academy, Gooru...)

Daily

12.11
%

10.59
%

4.09%

2.80%

9.42%

1.90%

6.08%

78

68

26

18

60

12

39

Weekly

36.34%

40.65%

11.97%

9.50%

14.13%

5.06%

13.26%

234

261

76

61

90

32

85

Monthly

31.52%

33.64%

17.80%

31.31%

13.81%

7.75%

9.05%

203

216

113

201

88

49

58

Quarterly

15.53%

10.75%

19.84%

37.85%

19.00%

9.97%

11.86%

100

69

126

243

121

63

76

Never

4.50%

4.36%

46.30%

18.54%

43.64%

75.32%

59.75%

29

28

294

119

278

476

383

Total

644

642

635

642

637

632

641



Q12 - Please indicate how often you use each of the following online platforms in your
classroom

29%

Monthly

B Daily [ Weekly [ Monthly [ Quarterly MNever

# Question = Daily Weekly Monthly Quarterly Never Total
Microsoft Office365

1 (Word Online, Excel = 7.64% 49 29.02% 186 29.17% 187 15.29% 98 18.88% 121 641
Online, etc.)

G Suite (Google Docs,

2 Google Drive)

7.58% 48 22.75% 144 18.64% 118 13.27% 84 37.76% 239 633



Q14 - Indicate the extent to which you agree that the following statements apply to your
school

33%

Strongly agree

@ Strongly agree [ Agree [ Neither agree nor disagree [ Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strong Neither

# Question ly Agree agree nor Disagree S.trongly Total
. disagree
agree disagree
Problems with 33.13
1  theinternet are '% 212 44.06% 282 17.34% 111 4.22% 27 1.25% 8 640
usual
Reported
problems with 13.23
2 computers are ’ 84 34.17% 217 32.44% 206 14.17% 90 5.98% 38 635

%
acknowledged

within 24 hours.
Students are
trained to
handle simple
technical issues.
| know an adult

in the building 34.43

5 who can help ' % 219 41.04% 261 13.52% 86 6.76% 43 4.25% 27 636

with technical
issues.

6.29% 40 17.45% 111 27.04% 172  29.40% 187 19.81% 126 636



